
Atherton and Tyldesley Sports Association  
 

ATSA Spring Term 2023 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Thursday 12th January 2023: 
ATSA ‘Access to Success’ Boccia Event 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Friday 13th January 2023: 
ATSA KS1 Sportshall Athletics 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Monday 23rd January 2023: 

Winners of the ATSA Dodgeball Competition: Sacred Heart 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Tuesday 24th January 2023: 
ATSA Y3/4 Yoga Taster Session 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 2nd February 2023: 
ATSA Kickstarterz Taster Session 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Friday 3rd February 2023: 
Winners of the ATSA KS1 Kulring Competition: St. Stephen’s 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Wednesday 15th February 2023: 

ATSA Sports Council meeting 



 

Wednesday 15th February 2023: 
ATSA Y3/4 Zumba Taster Session 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Monday 20th February 2023: 

ATSA All Sports Holiday Provision: Abigail Bibby School of Dancing 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 21st February 2023: 
ATSA All Sports Holiday Provision: Wigan Athletic Community Trust  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 22nd February 2023: 
ATSA All Sports Holiday Provision: Sphairistrike Tennis 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 28th February 2023:  
ATSA First Aid for Sport 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Saturday 4th March 2023 
Overall Winners of The Graham Jackett Cross Country Event: ATSA 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Wednesday 8th March 2023: 

Winners of the ATSA KS2 Swimming Gala: Tyldesley Primary  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday 9th March 2023: 
ATSA ‘Access to Success’ Dance and Yoga Event 



 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Thursday 16th March 2023: 
Winners of the ATSA ‘Active Minds’ Road Safety Quiz: Holy Family  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Tuesday 21st March 2023: 

ATSA Y1/2 Yoga Taster Session 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 22nd March 2023: 
Winners of the ATSA KS1 Dance Competition: St. Richard’s 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 22nd March 2023: 
ATSA Kickstarterz Taster Session 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

January 2023 – March 2023: 
Winners of the ATSA Mixed Football League (Atherton Section): St. Michael’s  

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

January 2023 – March 2023: 
Winners of the ATSA Mixed Football League (Tyldesley Section): Sacred Heart 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
January 2023 – March 2023: 

Winners of the ATSA Girl’s Football League (Atherton Section): Leigh St. John’s 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
January 2023 – March 2023: 

Winners of the ATSA Girl’s Football League (Tyldesley Section): St. Ambrose Barlow 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Monday 3rd April 2023: 

ATSA All Sports Holiday Provision: Boxing for Better 
 
 



Tuesday 4th April 2023: 
ATSA All Sports Holiday Provision: Wigan Athletic Community Trust  

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Tuesday 4th April 2023: 

ATSA All Sports Holiday Provision: Sphairistrike Tennis 
 
 

 
Wednesday 5th April 2023: 

ATSA All Sports Holiday Provision: Abigail Bibby School of Dancing 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 


